
 
Premium Student Exchange	

	
32 Pheasant Drive, Asheville, NC	

Phone: +1 (828) 333-3905, Email: info@visionsusa.org	

____________________________________________________________	
Orlando “EXTRA” – Wyndham Hotel Lake Buena Vista 

(July 29 to August 4 / August 19 to August 25, 2017)	
	
	
	

SCHEDULED PROGRAM AND INFO ACTIVITIES 
	
Date      Time    What’s going on? 
	
Saturday, July 29  8am    Departure Asheville to Orlando 
Saturday, August 19     Transportation: 15-seater vans 
    6pm    arrival hotel Orlando, settle-in,  
        dinner snacks and cool off at hotel  
        pool, time at leisure  
    
Sunday, July 30  9am to 11am   Breakfast at Sundial Café Wyndham, 
August 20       orientation, pool time, Shopping trip 
        to Premium Outlets 
    6pm to 10pm   dinner at Earl of Sandwich in Disney 
        Springs, stroll around Disney Springs 
             
Monday, July 31  8am to 9am   Breakfast at Denny’s  
Monday, August 21  10am to 7pm   Universal Studios – w. lunch in park
    8pm to 10pm   dinner at Cicis on Int. Drive & cruisin’ 
          
Tuesday, August 1  9am to 10pm   Breakfast at Chick-fil-A  
Tuesday, August 22  10am to 4pm   Aquatica Waterpark - w. lunch in park 
    7pm to 10pm   AMC Disney Springs Movie Theater 
 
Wednesday, August 2 8am to 10pm   Cocoa Beach Excursion – 
Wednesday, August 23     breakfast at Bagel 13, beach fun with 
        surfing lesson, Ron Jon Surfshop, 
        Sushi & Wings Night 
 
Thursday, August 3   8am to 9pm   Breakfast at Sundial Café Wyndham 
Thursday, August 24 10am to 10pm   Magic Kingdom –  w. lunch at park 
    9pm to 12am   Fireworks show at Magic Kingdom, 
        Farewell Party 
        
Friday, August 4  10am to 11pm   Packing/Room Check,  
Friday, August 25  12pm to 1pm   Brunch at Cheesecake Factory 
    1pm to 4pm   Shopping The Mall at Millenia,  
    4pm+    Airport - Departure 
 


